Author
Alderfer
Ardley
Baker
Ball

Baur
Berne
Berne
Berger
Bowes
Boyer
Bryant
Colson
Dickinson
Eckart
Falk
Fisher
Flynn
Formaro
Gilbert
Hardyman
Herrington
Hon
Honovich
Honovich
Howard

The 50 Best Books To Activate & Create

Title Other Great Books Like This Onel

National Geographic Kids Bird Guide of North America
101 Great Science Experiments

50 Things You Should know About Music
Go figure!

Pokemon Origami

Run Your Own Babysitting Business

Run Your Own Bake Sale

Discovering My World — In the Garden
The Ballet Book

National Geographic Kids Ultimate US Road Trip Atlas
Great Things to Do Outside

Ultimate Survival Guide for Kids
Exploring the Night Sky

I Can Play Soccer

Let’s Talk Tae Kwon Do

Cool Jump Rope Tricks You Can Do!
National Parks Guide USA

Star Wars Mania

Codes and Ciphers

Kayaking and Canoeing

| Like to Exercise

BMX Riding Skills

Rocks & Minerals

Guide to Photography

Camping for Kids

Illusionworks Amazing Optical Illusions

Isaac
Javna
Klang,
Langston
Leeming,
Miles
Miller
Mitchell
Montroll
Nelson
Nissenberg
Paragon
Purperhart
Schlegel
Snedeker
Squire

101 Things for Kids To Do Outside

The New 50 Simple Things Kids Can Do To Save the Earth
Lego Tips, Tricks, and Building Techniques
Telling Tales

Fun with String

Ultimate Explorer Guide for Kids

How to Write and Decode Top Secret Messages
Dance! Dance! Dance!

DC Super Heroes Origami

Sign Language

The Everything Kids” Cookbook

You Can Draw

The Yoga Adventure for Children

The Gymnastics Book

The Everything Kids” Weather Book

Growing Crystals

j598.2
j507
j780
j513
j736.982
j649.1
j641.8
j635
j792.8
j912.7
j796
j796.5
j520
j796.334
j796.815
j796.2
j917.3
j791.437
j652.8
j797.122
j613.7
j797.6
j552
j770
j796.54
j152.148
j796
j363.7
j688.725
j808.02
j793.9
j508
j652.8
j793.3
j736.982
j419.7
j641.5
j741.2
j613.7
j796.44
j551.6
j548




Stutt
Stutt

The Skateboarding Field Manual

Bany-Winters On Stage: Theater Games and Activities for Kids
The Everything Kids’ Riddles & Brain Teasers Book

23 Things to Do Before You Are 11 %

Wagner

Warren

Wheeler Edible Science
Woodward  How to be a Genius
Yanish,

ScrapKins: Junk Re-T.hunk

Skateboarding Skills

50 Screen-Free Summer Activities for Kids

Go on a Picnic

Go Hiking

Go Swimming

Fly a Kite

Have a Backyard Campout
Make S’mores

Make Play Dough

Go to the Park

Go for a Walk

Write in a Journal

Blow Bubbles

Draw with Sidewalk Chalk
Go to the Library

Paint Rocks

Grow Sunflowers

Run Through the Sprinkler

Have a Water Balloon
Fight

Bake Cookies
Go Star Gazing

Go on a Nature Scavenger
Hunt

Go Camping

Make Homemade
Popsicles

Read a Book

Climb a Tree

Go Fishing

Dig in the Dirt
Ride a Bike

Play Cards

Play in the Sandbox
Hunt for Bugs

Play Catch

Make Shadow Puppets
Play Hopscotch

Build a Fort

How many can you do this summer?

Skip Rocks

Make a Daisy Chain
Play Freeze Tag
Make Mud Pies
Collect Rocks

Build a Birdhouse
Build a Campfire
Go to a Museum
Jump Rope

Watch Fireworks

Make Homemade Ice
Cream

Write Letters to Family
Members

Plant a Garden
Play Hide and Seek
Make Homemade Pizza

Have a Pajama Party




