The 50 Best Books To Activate & Create

Author	Title Other	er Great Books Like This One!
Alderfer	National Geographic Kids Bird Guide of North America	j598.2
Ardley	101 Great Science Experiments	j507
Baker	50 Things You Should know About Music	j780
Ball	Go figure!	j513
Baur	Pokemon Origami	j736.982
Berne	Run Your Own Babysitting Business	j649.1
Berne	Run Your Own Bake Sale	j641.8
Berger	Discovering My World – In the Garden	j635
Bowes	The Ballet Book	j792.8
Boyer	National Geographic Kids Ultimate US Road Trip Atlas	j912.7
Bryant	Great Things to Do Outside	j796
Colson	Ultimate Survival Guide for Kids	j796.5
Dickinson	Exploring the Night Sky	j520
Eckart	I Can Play Soccer	j796.334
Falk	Let's Talk Tae Kwon Do	j796.815
Fisher	Cool Jump Rope Tricks You Can Do!	j796.2
Flynn	National Parks Guide USA	j917.3
Formaro	Star Wars Mania	j791.437
Gilbert	Codes and Ciphers	j652.8
Hardyman	Kayaking and Canoeing	j797.122
Herrington	I Like to Exercise	j613.7
Hon	BMX Riding Skills	j797.6
Honovich	Rocks & Minerals	j552
Honovich	Guide to Photography	j770
Howard	Camping for Kids	j796.54
Illusionworks	Amazing Optical Illusions	j152.148
Isaac	101 Things for Kids To Do Outside	j796
Javna	The New 50 Simple Things Kids Can Do To Save the Ear	rth j363.7
Klang,	Lego Tips, Tricks, and Building Techniques	j688.725
Langston	Telling Tales	j808.02
Leeming,	Fun with String	j793.9
Miles	Ultimate Explorer Guide for Kids	j508
Miller	How to Write and Decode Top Secret Messages	j652.8
Mitchell	Dance! Dance!	j793.3
Montroll	DC Super Heroes Origami	j736.982
Nelson	Sign Language	j419.7
Nissenberg	The Everything Kids' Cookbook	j641.5
Paragon	You Can Draw	j741.2
Purperhart	The Yoga Adventure for Children	j613.7
Schlegel	The Gymnastics Book	j796.44
Snedeker	The Everything Kids' Weather Book	j551.6
Squire	Growing Crystals	j548

Stutt	Skateboarding Skills	j796.22
Stutt	The Skateboarding Field Manual	j796.22
Bany-Winters On Stage: Theater Games and Activities for Kids		j792.02
Wagner	The Everything Kids' Riddles & Brain Teasers Book	j793.73
Warren	23 Things to Do Before You Are 11 ½	j620
Wheeler	Edible Science	j507
Woodward	How to be a Genius	j612.82
Yanish,	ScrapKins: Junk Re-T.hunk	j745.5

50 Screen-Free Summer Activities for Kids					
Go on a Picnic	Bake Cookies	Skip Rocks			
Go Hiking	Go Star Gazing	Make a Daisy Chain			
Go Swimming	Go on a Nature Scavenger Hunt	Play Freeze Tag			
Fly a Kite	Go Camping Make Homemade Popsicles	Make Mud Pies			
Have a Backyard Campout		Collect Rocks			
Make S'mores		Build a Birdhouse			
Make Play Dough	Read a Book	Build a Campfire			
Go to the Park	Climb a Tree	Go to a Museum			
Go for a Walk	Go Fishing	Jump Rope			
Write in a Journal	Dig in the Dirt	Watch Fireworks			
Blow Bubbles	Ride a Bike	Make Homemade Ice Cream			
Draw with Sidewalk Chalk	Play Cards				
Go to the Library	Play in the Sandbox	Write Letters to Family Members			
Paint Rocks	Hunt for Bugs	Plant a Garden			
Grow Sunflowers	Play Catch	Play Hide and Seek			
Run Through the Sprinkler	Make Shadow Puppets	Make Homemade Pizza			
Have a Water Balloon Fight	Play Hopscotch	Have a Pajama Party			
1 15111	Duild a Fort				

Build a Fort

How many can you do this summer?